
1001 NUITS CLASSIC DU PORTUGAL          
19/10/2019 16:22:29
HISTORIC 3
POS  N/C  CAT  PILOT/COPILOTE          VOITURE                 TOTAL C.H. N/C  

1 18 H3  BECKER F - HAMMÄKER A   PORSCHE 911 JEZEBEL         95.5        0 18

2 20 H3  END JüRGEN - END YVONNE PORSCHE 911 CARRERA        115.6        0 20

3 25 H3  MARQUIS I - LEBLANC C   RENAULT ALPINE A110        141.3        0 25

4 19 H3  END TAMARA - BLANK MISHA ALFA SPIDER 2000           292.5        0 19

5 27 H3  LE GUIL PIERRE - YVETTE PORSCHE 911 SC            1394.4      150 27

6 17 H3  FERRARI A - ADELINE     PORSCHE 911 T             1836.3        0 17

7 16 H3  MEIER WERNER - GIANNA   FERRARI GTB 365 S         2045.3        0 16
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1001 NUITS CLASSIC DU PORTUGAL          
19/10/2019 16:22:04
HISTORIC 2
POS  N/C  CAT  PILOT/COPILOTE          VOITURE                 TOTAL C.H. N/C  

1 10 H2  GOUZER YVES - ELKA      AUSTIN HEALEY MKII         271.4        0 10

2 12 H2  MERLE JP - FRANçOISE    JAGUAR TYPE E CABRIO       437.6        0 12

3 9 H2  SKAANILD MARTIN - CLARE JAGUAR MKII               1326.2        0 9

4 15 H2  CHIAVI RENATO - JULIANA MERCEDES 280SL            1501.7        0 15

5 14 H2  MOUSSERON H - VELLOZZO  PORSCHE 911 T             2421.3        0 14

6 11 H2  GHIBELLINI RINO - NELLY ASTON MARTIN DB6          3234.9        0 11

7 1 H2  ARLAUD JM - M FRANçOISE CITROEN DS 21             3567.7       30 1
by blunik technology

Page 1

1001 NUITS CLASSIC DU PORTUGAL          
19/10/2019 16:21:19
HISTORIC 1
POS  N/C  CAT  PILOT/COPILOTE          VOITURE                 TOTAL C.H. N/C  

1 3 H1  CEREZO RAFAEL - RAFAEL  JAGUAR XK140                75.3        0 3

2 4 H1  HALL DAVID - SOOKE TOM  JAGUAR XK140               173.3        0 4

3 8 H1  MODEL DANIEL - ELISABETH AUSTIN HEALEY             1595.5        0 8

4 21 H1  MORIZOT YVES - GUENE JP JAGUAR XK120              2270.4        0 21

5 2 H1  VAISSIERE H - GROS V    JAGUAR XK120              2917.1        0 2

6 5 H1  WIEDERIN E - HOEFER A   PORSCHE 356 A CABRIO      3599.8        0 5

7 6 H1  BUCHARD M - CHEN YAQIN  CORVETTE                  5095.4        0 6
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1001 NUITS CLASSIC DU PORTUGAL          
19/10/2019 16:34:32
CLASSIC
POS  N/C  CAT  PILOT/COPILOTE          VOITURE                 TOTAL C.H. RT 01 RT 02 RT 03 RT 04 RT 05 RT 06 RT 07 RT 08 RT 09 RT 10 RT 11 RT 12 RT 13 RT 14 RT 15 RT 16 RT 17 RT 18 RT 19 RT 20 N/C  
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1 3 H1  CEREZO RAFAEL - RAFAEL  JAGUAR XK140                75.3        0      3.6      1.2      2.9     19.1      2.3      7.1      5.7      3.3      1.3      3.9      1.7      2.5      2.2      3.3      2.5      3.5      3.8       3.2      2.2 3
2 18 H3  BECKER F - HAMMÄKER A   PORSCHE 911 JEZEBEL         95.5        0      7.8      1.7      3.3      2.4     17.2      9.1      9.1      2.4      3.1      4.6      2.6      5.0      0.4      3.0      5.2      3.2      3.7       4.0      7.7 18
3 20 H3  END JüRGEN - END YVONNE PORSCHE 911 CARRERA        115.6        0     15.3      4.7      1.5      5.5      9.4      9.2      3.2      2.6      4.3      3.3      3.2      8.9      1.0      4.3     13.5      9.7      5.0       7.7      3.3 20
4 25 H3  MARQUIS I - LEBLANC C   RENAULT ALPINE A110        141.3        0      9.7      4.5      3.0      5.4     15.6      8.9      7.6      5.6      4.0      3.2      6.5      3.9      1.6      4.7      5.3     11.5     13.2      15.9     11.2 25
5 28 H4  ROUGIER J - CHRISTIANE  PORSCHE 911 SC             148.4        0     17.4      4.4       3.0      2.8      3.2      4.6     27.2      6.2      5.8      4.1      2.4      0.7      2.3      8.2     16.4      4.2     22.0     10.1      3.4 28
6 4 H1  HALL DAVID - SOOKE TOM  JAGUAR XK140               173.3        0      6.0      1.9      2.1      3.4     18.0      6.4      7.9      6.1      4.1      3.0      5.1      1.2      1.4      1.0      9.4       1.1     89.1      3.1      3.0 4
7 10 H2  GOUZER YVES - ELKA      AUSTIN HEALEY MKII         271.4        0      5.1     12.8     18.2      3.1     34.4      7.6      8.5     27.2     46.2      26.3     12.5      1.3      4.5      6.7     21.4      8.6      8.7     13.0      5.3 10
8 19 H3  END TAMARA - BLANK MISHA ALFA SPIDER 2000           292.5        0     90.8     10.4      7.5      4.4     33.8      9.1     11.1      5.9      4.4      9.3     32.5      6.1      1.1      4.2     15.1     13.6     12.6      14.2      6.4 19
9 23 H4  MEURIOT JP - FEBVRE M-N ALFA ROMEO GTV6            304.9        0     10.9      2.9      2.9     16.4      10.7     14.1      3.8      7.9      6.5     11.2      9.2      3.3      3.7     16.1     28.7      4.4      7.1     24.5    120.6 23

10 29 H4  ANJORAS MICHEL - VALéRIE PORSCHE 911 SC             385.3        0       6.1      6.3      5.6     18.7      3.9      9.8     37.3     30.8      3.8      7.3      3.7      2.0      5.0      9.2     28.7      8.6     22.5    144.5     31.5 29
11 12 H2  MERLE JP - FRANçOISE    JAGUAR TYPE E CABRIO       437.6        0      7.0      4.1     11.3      7.2     23.8      8.8    182.2      9.3     13.2     10.6     16.1     11.7      3.6      9.3     13.7     29.0      3.4      32.2     41.1 12
12 22 H4  MORIZOT Y - JACQUELINE  PORSCHE 911               1025.4        0     63.8     40.7     57.3     88.1     77.2     93.8     90.3      58.1     88.6    175.5     98.5      1.9      2.2     10.5     14.3      2.1     15.7     31.2     15.6 22
13 9 H2  SKAANILD MARTIN - CLARE JAGUAR MKII               1326.2        0     38.3     80.5     13.8    102.9    146.8      61.9    109.1    151.9    121.4     49.7     75.7      7.0     45.1     13.5     43.8    101.5    103.9     32.7     26.7 9
14 27 H3  LE GUIL PIERRE - YVETTE PORSCHE 911 SC            1394.4      150      5.7      3.8     24.2     62.0     29.4      7.0     22.5      7.8      8.5      7.1      9.7      9.4      1.8      6.4     16.2     17.7      5.2     500.0    500.0 27
15 15 H2  CHIAVI RENATO - JULIANA MERCEDES 280SL            1501.7        0     45.8     15.0     34.7     38.6     172.3    250.9    123.1     18.2     32.0     98.3     76.1     63.9    124.6     49.7     96.7     11.2    107.5     65.8     77.3 15
16 8 H1  MODEL DANIEL - ELISABETH AUSTIN HEALEY             1595.5        0     47.8     19.8    300.0      97.7     53.3     43.1     77.7     24.9     27.5     53.5     42.5     16.6    500.0     28.0     58.8     58.3     55.8     69.9     20.3 8
17 17 H3  FERRARI A - ADELINE     PORSCHE 911 T             1836.3        0     34.4     15.6     23.7     26.9    121.0     46.3    104.0     89.5     52.9     65.5     87.5     20.8     10.6     34.5     35.2     31.9     36.0     500.0    500.0 17
18 31 H4  MILOE JEAN CLAUDE - INA PORSCHE TARGA 911         2038.5        0    195.4     70.1     26.7     72.5    170.1     70.1    128.6     93.1     63.6     46.4    121.9    113.4     40.0     47.4     63.1    251.0     37.5     300.0    127.6 31
19 16 H3  MEIER WERNER - GIANNA   FERRARI GTB 365 S         2045.3        0    108.2     47.1     11.8     36.1     90.7     94.0     80.9     69.4     29.7     11.1     76.5     44.7     22.6     33.3    207.2      30.3     51.7    500.0    500.0 16
20 21 H1  MORIZOT YVES - GUENE JP JAGUAR XK120              2270.4        0     48.2     63.3    300.0     119.9     77.4     71.5     96.2     76.1     39.6     41.2     26.7     19.8     24.0     22.3     55.0    118.9     70.3    500.0    500.0 21
21 14 H2  MOUSSERON H - VELLOZZO  PORSCHE 911 T             2421.3        0     38.3    185.6     57.3     32.3      69.3    223.3    171.8     44.0     37.0     83.2    113.2     16.0     56.3     38.4     42.2     61.4    151.7    500.0    500.0 14
22 7 H4  ANASTASIO JER - SANDIE  PORSCHE 911               2545.6        0    225.0     53.9     60.9     66.4    186.0     92.3     65.6     37.1     72.0     44.7    157.5     20.8     17.5     31.1     27.1    107.3    280.4     500.0    500.0 7
23 2 H1  VAISSIERE H - GROS V    JAGUAR XK120              2917.1        0     67.3     14.9    211.6     89.5    300.0    134.6    198.0    259.6     23.6     20.5     40.8       8.2     51.6     18.6    128.7     95.1    254.5    500.0    500.0 2
24 11 H2  GHIBELLINI RINO - NELLY ASTON MARTIN DB6          3234.9        0    162.3     63.6    111.6    165.1    300.0    121.3    249.9    188.3     68.1     38.2     32.5       5.2     32.0    216.1    137.0     82.3    261.4    500.0    500.0 11
25 1 H2  ARLAUD JM - M FRANçOISE CITROEN DS 21             3567.7       30      1.3      1.3      1.7      3.4      5.9      2.1      6.1      3.3      3.3      3.8      3.8      1.7     500.0    500.0    500.0    500.0    500.0    500.0    500.0 1
26 5 H1  WIEDERIN E - HOEFER A   PORSCHE 356 A CABRIO      3599.8        0      5.3      4.0      1.6      3.2     10.7      2.3      5.7      4.7     500.0    500.0    500.0    500.0    500.0    500.0    500.0      2.7     51.0      5.5      3.1 5
27 6 H1  BUCHARD M - CHEN YAQIN  CORVETTE                  5095.4        0    121.0     54.8     15.2     39.9    180.1    113.9    118.0    212.8    124.6     75.5     39.6     500.0    500.0    500.0    500.0    500.0    500.0    500.0    500.0 6
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1001 NUITS CLASSIC DU PORTUGAL          
19/10/2019 16:33:16
PRESTIGE
POS  N/C  CAT  PILOT/COPILOTE          VOITURE                 TOTAL C.H. RT 01 RT 02 RT 03 RT 04 RT 05 RT 06 RT 07 RT 08 RT 09 RT 10 RT 11 RT 12 RT 13 RT 14 RT 15 RT 16 RT 17 RT 18 RT 19 RT 20 N/C  
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1 34 PRE DESHEULLES G - MICHèLE  MORGAN V6                  540.4        0     33.5     41.8     10.5     17.9     23.6     28.7     21.4     32.8     27.3      8.6      4.3     38.0      2.2      3.9     28.0     28.8     71.0      68.1     50.0 34
2 32 PRE KRUSE PETER - URSULA    PORSCHE 911                633.4        0     37.8     17.4      5.3     11.6     52.5      30.0     16.3     51.8      9.2     26.2     24.9     12.8     15.4     47.6     61.4      5.7     65.4    103.9     38.2 32
3 36 PRE OGER JP - BERTRAND F    PORSCHE 911 TURBO          942.8        0     38.8     16.2      4.6     10.1     85.0      58.6     43.0     28.6     49.5     23.0     75.8      1.4      4.8      8.4     80.4     90.0    246.3     55.6     22.7 36
4 33 PRE BORDAIS JM - MORVAN P   PGO AC COBRA              2411.3        0    217.2     78.3     23.5    213.4     300.0     85.9     49.5    195.7    103.3     89.8     60.1      4.0    203.5     34.0    237.6     30.5     44.9    300.0    140.1 33
5 35 PRE VERITÉ PATRICK - ÈLIANE PORSCHE CARRERA SC        2846.7        0    173.2    158.0     70.4     77.2     68.7     89.1    200.9    149.7     41.8     52.6    141.3    149.6     74.6     34.8    133.9      49.5    181.4    500.0    500.0 35
6 24 PRE AUBLANC YANN - CATHERINE RENAULT ALPINE A610       5272.1        0     138.0    109.0    300.0    260.1    300.0    136.7     83.9    300.0    300.0    300.0    300.0    300.0    300.0    250.3    300.0    294.1    300.0    500.0    500.0 24
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